
6:21 pm Sun 19 May, 24 MS Boys Soccer Game 2010 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 09/16/2010 3:30 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Providence Classical Christian at HOME against Renton Christian.
Fri 09/17/2010 3:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Providence Classical Christian at HOME against North Sound (co-ed).
Fri 09/24/2010 5:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Starfire Fields AWAY against Seattle Academy.  Depart @ 3:00 PM,

Warmup @ 4:00 PM.  Return @ 7:00 PM.
Mon 09/27/2010 4:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Robinswood Park AWAY against Vista Academy.  Depart @ 2:30, Warmup

@ 3:15, Return @ 6:00.
Fri 10/01/2010 3:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Providence Classical Christian at HOME against Seattle Country Day.
Thu 10/07/2010 3:30 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Twin Ponds Park AWAY against Evergreen. Depart @ 2:30, Warmup @

3:00, Return @ 5:00.
Mon 10/11/2010 3:40 pm MS Boys Soccer Game & Photos Providence Classical Christian at HOME against Kirkland SDA. Photos at 3:00 PM
Thu 10/14/2010 3:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Providence Classical Christian at HOME against Brighton.
Mon 10/18/2010 4:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game E.C. Hughes Playground AWAY against Explorer West.  Depart @ 2:30, Warmup

@ 3:15, Return @ 6:00.
Tue 10/26/2010 3:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Twin Ponds Park AWAY against Evergreen at 3:45. Depart @ 2:55,

Warmup @ 3:15, Return @ 5:30.


